DDR SDRAM512MB, 1GB, 2GB Registered DIMM
Rev. 0.0 September, 2004
Preliminary
DDR SDRAM Registered Module
184pin Registered Module based on 512Mb C-die
with 72-bit ECC
Revision 0.0
September. 2004

Preliminary
SAMSUNG ELECTRONICS CO., Ltd. reserves the right to change products and specifications without notice.
Ordering Information
Operating Frequencies
Part Number Density Organization Component Composition Height
M312L6523CUS-CB3/A2/B0 512MB 64M x 72   64Mx8( K4H510838C) * 9EA 1,200mil
M312L2923CUS-CB3/A2/B0 1GB 128M x 72     64Mx8( K4H510838C) * 18EA 1,200mil
M312L2920CUS-CB3/A2/B0 1GB 128M x 72    128Mx4( K4H510438C) * 18EA 1,200mil
M312L5628CU0-CA2/B0 2GB 256M x 72  st.256Mx4( K4H1G0638C) * 18EA 1,200mil
M312L6523CZ0-CCC/B3/A2/B0 512MB 64Mx72      64Mx8( K4H510838C) *   9EA 1,125mil
M312L2923CZ0-CCC/B3/A2/B0 1GB 128M x 72      64Mx8( K4H510838C) * 18EA 1,125mil
M312L2920CZ0-CCC/B3/A2/B0 1GB 128M x 72    128Mx4( K4H510438C) * 18EA 1,125mil
M312L5720CZ0-CCC/B3/A2/B0 2GB 256M x 72     128Mx4( K4H510438C) * 36EA 1,200mil
CC(DDR400@CL=3) B3(DDR333@CL=2.5) A2(DDR266@CL=2) B0(DDR266@CL=2.5)
Speed @CL2 - 133MHz 133MHz 100MHz
Speed @CL2.5 166MHz 166MHz 133MHz 133MHz
Speed @CL3 200MHz - - -